The Palo Alto NetworksTM PA-5000 Series is comprised of three
high performance platforms, the PA-5020, the PA-5050 and the
PA-5060, all of which are targeted at high speed Internet gateway
and datacenter deployments. The PA-5000 Series manages
multi-Gbps traffic flows using dedicated processing and memory
for networking, security, threat prevention and management.
A 20 Gbps backplane smoothes the pathway between dedicated processors,
and the physical separation of data and control plane ensures that management

reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication
without notice. PAN_SS_PA5000_110211
ORDERING INFORMATION	 PA-5060 	 PA-5050	 PA-5020
Platform	 PAN-PA-5060 	 PAN-PA-5050	 PAN-PA-5020
Solid State Disk Drives (120 GB)	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120 	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120
Solid State Disk Drives (240 GB)	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240 	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240
AC Power Supply	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC
DC Power Supply	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC		 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC
Fan Tray 	 PAN-PA-5000-FAN	 PAN-PA-5000-FAN	 PAN-PA-5000-FAN
Fan Filter	 PAN-PA-5000-FLTR	 PAN-PA-5000-FLTR	 PAN-PA-5000-FLTR